[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23|

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Verkehrshinweis rH

Ingelheim/Bahnhof 4.51 5.33 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 4.52 5.34 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) 4.53 5.35 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI. 4.55 51874 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37
Ingelheim/Steingasse 4.56 5.39 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl B 4.59 5.43 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A an 5.01 5.45 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A ab 5.01 545 6.15 6.45 6.53 715 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.45
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl A 5.03 5.47 6.17 6.47 6.55 717 7.47 817 847 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A 5.04 548 6.18 6.48 6.56 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48
Layenhof A 5.07 551 6.21 6.51 6.59 7.11 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51
Obsthdfe Finthen A 5.08 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.01 7.13 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53
Layenhdfer Chaussee A 5.09 554 6.24 6.54 7.02 714 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A 439 | 539 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Atrium Hotel Mainz A an 4.40 5.10 540 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55
Atrium Hotel Mainz A ab 440 5.10 540 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55
Markthalle A 441 511 541 556 6.26 6.56 7.04 7.16 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56
Markthalle C | I T A A A A O O
Katzenberg A 442 512 542 557 6.27 6.57 7.05 7.17 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57
Kisselberg C 447 517 547 6.02 6.32 7.02 710 7.22 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 449 519 549 6.04 6.34 7.04 712 7.24 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04
Universitat A 451 5.21 5.51 6.06 6.36 7.06 714 7.26 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06
Hauptbahnhof West A 454 524 5.54 6.09 6.39 7.09 717 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 4.56 ‘ 5.56 6.11 6.41 711 ‘ 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 4.15 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.11 6.41 7.1 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E ‘ ‘ 5.26 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.19 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 7.31

Munsterplatz B 4.16 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.13 6.43 713 743 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.13
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 417 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15
Bauhofstrale D 4.18 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.17 6.47 717 747 817 847 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17
Bauhofstralle B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Schusterstralle A 4.19 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.18 6.48 7.18 748 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18
Héfchen/Listmann E 4.20 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 4.21 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.19 6.49 7.19 749 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19
Briickenplatz C 4.22 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 4.24 510 540 6.10 6.22 6.52 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22
Kastel/Bahnhof B 425 511 541 6.11 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23
Hochheimer Strale B 4.26 5.12 542 6.12 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25
Am Lindequartier B 4.27 513 543 6.13 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
LuisenstraRe B 428 5.14 544 6.14 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 429 515 545 6.15 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
Am Alten Fahrhaus B 431 517 547 6.17 6.31 7.01 7.24 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31
Gustavsburg/Schule 4.32 518 548 6.18 6.32 7.02 7.25 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe 4.33 519 549 6.19 6.33 7.03 7.26 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 4.34 5.20 5,50 6.20 6.35 7.05 7.28 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.35
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 4.36 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.39 7.09 7.32 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39
Frankfurter Strale 437 5.24 554 6.24 640 7.10 7.33 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40
Rheinstrale 4.38 5.25 555 6.25 6.41 7.11 7.34 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41
Ringstralte B 4.39 5.26 556 626 642 7.12 | 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.12 11.42
Darmstadter StralRe B 7.36

Treburer Stralle 7.37

Ringstrake D 7.38

An den Sportstatten B 441 528 558 6.28 6.44 7.14 7.40 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.14 11.44
Gustavsburger Strale B 442 529 559 6.29 645 7.15 7.41 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45
IGS Mainspitze ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.44 7.48 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Ballou-Platz A 7.49

Bouguenais-Allee 443 5.30 6.00 6.30 6.46 7.16 7.51 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
In der Nachtweid B 444 531 6.01 6.31 6.47 7.17 7.52 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
Stuttgarter Strale B 445 532 6.02 6.32 6.49 7.19 7.54 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.49
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 446 5.33 6.03 6.33 6.50 7.20 7.55 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

rH Ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 76 Uber Hindenburgplatz bis StraBenbahnamt/LBBW
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[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23| 3

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.

Ingelheim/Steingasse

Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A

Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C
Katzenberg A
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

11.33 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.43 20.13
11.34 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.44 20.14
11.35 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.45 20.15
11.37 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.47 20.17
11.39 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.48 20.18
11.43 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.51 20.21
11.45 12.4513.1513.45 14.45 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.53 20.23

11.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.53 20.23
11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.55 20.25
11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.56 20.26
11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.59 20.29
11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.00 20.30
11‘.24 11‘.54 12i24 12‘.54 13‘.24 13i54 14{24 14‘.54 15i24 15i54 16‘.24 16‘.54 1?24 17‘.54 18‘.24 18i54 19‘.24 20‘.01 20i31
11.25 11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.02 20.32
11.25 11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.02 20.32
11‘.26 11‘.56 12X26 12‘.56 13‘.26 1%56 14i26 14‘.56 15X26 15i56 16‘.26 16‘.56 17i26 17‘.56 18‘.26 18X56 19‘.26 20‘.03 20X33
11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.04 20.34
11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.09 20.39
11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.11 20.41
11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.13 20.43
11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.16 20.46
11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.18 20.48
11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.18 20.48

11.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.19 20.49
11.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.21 20.51
11‘.47 12‘.17 12{47 13‘.17 13‘.47 14i17 14‘.47 15‘.17 15i47 16{17 16‘.47 17‘.17 1747 18‘.17 18‘.47 19{17 19‘.47 20‘.23 20{53
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.24 20.54
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.24 20.54
11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.25 20.55
11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.26 20.56
11.562 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.28 20.58
11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.29 20.59
11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.30 21.00
11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.31 21.01
11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.32 21.02
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.33 21.03
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.35 21.05
12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.36 21.06
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.37 21.07
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.39 21.09
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.42 21.12
12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.43 21.13
12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.44 21.14
12.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.45 21.15

12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.47 21.17
12.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.48 21.18

12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.49 21.19
12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.50 21.20
12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.51 21.21
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.52 21.22
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)

Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A

Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

20.43 2143
20.44 21.44
20.45 21.45
20.47 21.47
20.48 21.48
20.51 21.51
20.53 21.53
20.53 2153
20.55 21.55
20.56 21.56
20.59 21.59
21.00 22.00
21.01 22.01
| 2131 |

21.02 21.32 22.02
21.02 21.32 22.02
21‘.03 21‘.33 22X03
21.04 21.34 22.04
21.09 21.39 22.09
21.1121.4122.11
21.1321.4322.13
21.16 21.46 22.16
21.18 21.48 22.18
21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48

21.1921.49 22.19 22.49
21.2121.5122.21 22.51
21 ‘.23 21 ‘.53 22{23 22.53
21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
21.2521.56522.25 22.55
21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59
21.3022.00 22.30 23.00
21.3122.01 22.31 23.01
21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
21.3322.03 22.33 23.03
21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
21.4222.1222.42 23.12
21.4322.1322.43 23.13
21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
21.4522.1522.45 23.15

21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18

21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
21.5022.20 22.50 23.20
21.5122.2122.51 23.21
21.5222.22 22.52 23.22
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Verkehrshinweis rH

Ingelheim/Bahnhof 4.51 5.33 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 4.52 5.34 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) 4.53 5.35 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI. 4.55 51874 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37
Ingelheim/Steingasse 4.56 5.39 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl B 4.59 5.43 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A an 5.01 5.45 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A ab 5.01 545 6.15 6.45 6.53 715 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.45
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl A 5.03 5.47 6.17 6.47 6.55 717 7.47 817 847 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A 5.04 548 6.18 6.48 6.56 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48
Layenhof A 5.07 551 6.21 6.51 6.59 7.11 7.21 7.51 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51
Obsthdfe Finthen A 5.08 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.01 7.13 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53
Layenhdfer Chaussee A 5.09 554 6.24 6.54 7.02 714 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A 439 | 539 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Atrium Hotel Mainz A an 4.40 5.10 540 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55
Atrium Hotel Mainz A ab 440 5.10 540 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55
Markthalle A 441 511 541 556 6.26 6.56 7.04 7.16 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56
Markthalle C | I T A A A A O O
Katzenberg A 442 512 542 557 6.27 6.57 7.05 7.17 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57
Kisselberg C 447 517 547 6.02 6.32 7.02 710 7.22 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 449 519 549 6.04 6.34 7.04 712 7.24 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04
Universitat A 451 5.21 5.51 6.06 6.36 7.06 714 7.26 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06
Hauptbahnhof West A 454 524 5.54 6.09 6.39 7.09 717 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 4.56 ‘ 5.56 6.11 6.41 711 ‘ 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 4.15 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.11 6.41 7.1 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E ‘ ‘ 5.26 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.19 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 7.31

Munsterplatz B 4.16 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.13 6.43 713 743 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.13
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 417 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15
Bauhofstrale D 4.18 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.17 6.47 717 747 817 847 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17
Bauhofstralle B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Schusterstralle A 4.19 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.18 6.48 7.18 748 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18
Héfchen/Listmann E 4.20 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 4.21 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.19 6.49 7.19 749 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19
Briickenplatz C 4.22 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 4.24 510 540 6.10 6.22 6.52 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22
Kastel/Bahnhof B 425 511 541 6.11 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23
Hochheimer Strale B 4.26 5.12 542 6.12 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25
Am Lindequartier B 4.27 513 543 6.13 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
LuisenstraRe B 428 5.14 544 6.14 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 429 515 545 6.15 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
Am Alten Fahrhaus B 431 517 547 6.17 6.31 7.01 7.24 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31
Gustavsburg/Schule 4.32 518 548 6.18 6.32 7.02 7.25 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32
Dr.-Kitz-StraRe 4.33 519 549 6.19 6.33 7.03 7.26 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.3311.03 11.33
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 4.34 5.20 5,50 6.20 6.35 7.05 7.28 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.35
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 4.36 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.39 7.09 7.32 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39
Frankfurter Strale 437 5.24 554 6.24 640 7.10 7.33 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40
Rheinstrale 4.38 5.25 555 6.25 6.41 7.11 7.34 7.41 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41
Ringstralte B 4.39 5.26 556 626 642 7.12 | 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.12 11.42
Darmstadter StralRe B 7.36

Treburer Stralle 7.37

Ringstrake D 7.38

An den Sportstatten B 441 528 558 6.28 6.44 7.14 7.40 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.14 11.44
Gustavsburger Strale B 442 529 559 6.29 645 7.15 7.41 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45
IGS Mainspitze ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.44 7.48 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Ballou-Platz A 7.49

Bouguenais-Allee 443 5.30 6.00 6.30 6.46 7.16 7.51 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
In der Nachtweid B 444 531 6.01 6.31 6.47 7.17 7.52 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
Stuttgarter Strale B 445 532 6.02 6.32 6.49 7.19 7.54 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.49
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 446 5.33 6.03 6.33 6.50 7.20 7.55 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

rH Ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 76 Uber Hindenburgplatz bis StraBenbahnamt/LBBW
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3 Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.

Ingelheim/Steingasse

Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A

Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C
Katzenberg A
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

11.33 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.43 20.13
11.34 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.44 20.14
11.35 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.45 20.15
11.37 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.47 20.17
11.39 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.48 20.18
11.43 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.51 20.21
11.45 12.4513.1513.45 14.45 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.53 20.23

11.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.53 20.23
11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.55 20.25
11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.56 20.26
11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.59 20.29
11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.00 20.30
11‘.24 11‘.54 12i24 12‘.54 13‘.24 13i54 14{24 14‘.54 15i24 15i54 16‘.24 16‘.54 1?24 17‘.54 18‘.24 18i54 19‘.24 20‘.01 20i31
11.25 11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.02 20.32
11.25 11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.02 20.32
11‘.26 11‘.56 12X26 12‘.56 13‘.26 1%56 14i26 14‘.56 15X26 15i56 16‘.26 16‘.56 17i26 17‘.56 18‘.26 18X56 19‘.26 20‘.03 20X33
11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.04 20.34
11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.09 20.39
11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.11 20.41
11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.13 20.43
11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.16 20.46
11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.18 20.48
11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.18 20.48

11.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.19 20.49
11.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.21 20.51
11‘.47 12‘.17 12{47 13‘.17 13‘.47 14i17 14‘.47 15‘.17 15i47 16{17 16‘.47 17‘.17 1747 18‘.17 18‘.47 19{17 19‘.47 20‘.23 20{53
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.24 20.54
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.24 20.54
11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.25 20.55
11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.26 20.56
11.562 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.28 20.58
11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.29 20.59
11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.30 21.00
11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.31 21.01
11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.32 21.02
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.33 21.03
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.35 21.05
12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.36 21.06
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.37 21.07
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.39 21.09
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.42 21.12
12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.43 21.13
12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.44 21.14
12.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.45 21.15

12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.47 21.17
12.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.48 21.18

12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.49 21.19
12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.50 21.20
12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.51 21.21
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.52 21.22
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B

Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B

Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale

Ringstralle B

Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle

Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze

Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

20.43 21.43 22.43
20.44 21.44 22.44
20.45 21.45 22.45
20.47 21.47 22.47
20.48 21.48 22.48
20.51 21.51 22.51
20.53 21.53 22.53
20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23

20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25
20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29
21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
21‘.01 21‘.31 22i01 22‘.31 23‘.01 23i31
21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
21 ‘.03 21 ‘.33 22X03 22‘.33 23‘.03 2%33
21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
21.1121.4122.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
21.1321.4322.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48

21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
21 ‘.23 21 ‘.53 22{23 22‘.53 23‘.23 23i53
21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
21.2521.565 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55
21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59
21.3022.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
21.3122.0122.3123.0123.31 0.01
21.3222.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
21.3322.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03
21.3522.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05
21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36  0.06
21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09
21.4222.1222.4223.1223.42 0.12
21.4322.1322.4323.1323.43 0.13
21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14
21.4522.1522.4523.1523.45 0.15

21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18

21.4922.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19
21.5022.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
21.5122.2122.5123.21 23.51 0.21
21.56222.22 22.52 23.2223.52 0.22

23.48
23.49
23.50
23.52
23.53
23.56
23.58
23.58
0.00
0.01
0.04
0.05
0.06

0.23

0.24
0.26
0.28

0.29

0.57

0.28

0.53

0.54
0.56
0.58

0.59

1.23

1.24
1.26
1.28

1.29

1.18
1.19
1.20
1.22
1.23
1.26
1.28
1.28
1.30
1.31
1.34
1.35
1.36

1.37
1.37
1.38

1.39
1.44
1.46
1.48
1.51
1.53
1.53 2.23

1.54 2.24
1.56 2.26
1.58 2.28

1.59 2.29
1.59 2.29
2.00 2.30
2.01 2.31
2.03 2.33

2.05 2.35
2.06 2.36
2.07 237
2.08 2.38
210 240
211 2.41
212 242
214 244
217 247
218 2.48
219 249
2.20 2.50

222 252
2.23 253

2.24 254
225 255
2.26 2.56
227 257
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Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)

Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A

Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

an
ab

an

an
ab

6.23

6.48

6.49
6.51
6.53

6.54
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15

717
7.18

7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22

6.43
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.48
6.51
6.53
6.53
6.55
6.56

7.00
7.01

7.02
7.02
7.03

7.04
7.09

7.13
7.16
7.18
7.18

7.19
7.21
7.23

7.24
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45

7.47
7.48

7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52

7.23
7.25
7.26
7.29
7.30
7.31

7.32
7.32
7.33

7.34
7.39
7.41
7.43
7.46
7.48
7.48

7.49
7.51
7.53

7.54

7.43

8.18

8.19
8.21
8.23

8.24
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.28

8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45

8.47
8.48

8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52

8.23

8.48

8.49
8.51
8.53

8.54
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.58

9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15

9.17
9.18

9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22

8.33
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.39
8.43
8.45
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.51

9.33
9.34
9.35
9.37
9.39

10.33
10.34
10.35
10.37
10.39

11.33
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.39
9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43

9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45

9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.563 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
8i54 9i24 9‘.54 10i24 1%54 11‘.24 11‘.54 12i24 12‘.54 13‘.24 13i54 14‘.24 14‘.54 15i24
8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
8X56 9i26 9‘.56 10X26 1%56 11‘.26 11‘.56 12i26 12‘.56 13‘.26 1:156 14‘.26 14‘.56 15X26
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
9.11 9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41

9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
9i17 9‘.47 10‘.17 10i47 11{17 11‘.47 12‘.17 12{47 13‘.17 13‘.47 14{17 14‘.47 15‘.17 15{47
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12

9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 1514 15.44 16.14
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15

9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20

12.33
12.34
12.35
12.37
12.39

13.33
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.39

14.33
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.39

9.15
9.17
9.18
9.21
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[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.43 22.43 23.48
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.44 22.44 23.49
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.45 22.45 23.50
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI. 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.47 22.47 23.52
Ingelheim/Steingasse 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.48 22.48 23.53
Wackernheim/Grof3e Hohl B 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.51 22.51 23.56
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A an|15.45 16.45 17.45 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.53 22.53 23.58
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A ab|15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.23 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.58 0.28
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl A 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.25 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 0.00 0.30
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.26 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.01 0.31
Layenhof A 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.29 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 0.04 0.34
Obsthofe Finthen A 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.30 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.05 0.35
Layenhofer Chaussee A 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.31 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.06 0.36
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Atrium Hotel Mainz A an|15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.32 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.07 0.37
Atrium Hotel Mainz A ab| 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.07 0.37
Markthalle A 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.08 0.38
Markthalle C N O e A A A A I
Katzenberg A 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.09 0.39
Kisselberg C 16.02 16.3217.02 17.32 18.02 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.14 0.44
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.16 0.46
Universitat A 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.4322.1322.43 23.1323.43 0.18 0.48
Hauptbahnhof West A 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.21 0.51
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|16.11 16.4117.11 17.41 18.11 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.23 0.53
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|16.11 16.4117.11 17.41 18.11 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.23 0.53 1.23
R 1 O A B
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof

Minsterplatz B 16.1316.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.24 0.54 1.24
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 16.1516.4517.15 17.45 18.15 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.26 0.56 1.26
BauhofstraRe D 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.28 0.58 1.28
Bauhofstraie B e e U A A T O
Schusterstralle A 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.29 0.59 1.29
Héfchen/Listmann E 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.29 0.59 1.29
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 16.1916.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.30 1.00 1.30
Briickenplatz C 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.31 1.01 1.31
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.33 1.03 1.33
Kastel/Bahnhof B 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.34 1.04 1.34
Hochheimer Stralle B 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.35 1.05 1.35
Am Lindequartier B 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.36 1.06 1.36
Luisenstralle B 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.37 1.07 1.37
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.38 1.08 1.38
Am Alten Fahrhaus B 16.3117.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.40 1.10 1.40
Gustavsburg/Schule 16.3217.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.41 1.11 1.41
Dr.-Kitz-Strale 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.42 1.12 1.42
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 16.3517.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.44 1.14 1.44
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.1223.42 0.12 0.47 117 1.47
Frankfurter Stralte 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.4323.1323.43 0.13 048 1.18 1.48
RheinstraRe 16.4117.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22,14 22.44 2314 23.44 0.14 049 1.19 1.49
Ringstralle B 16.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.4523.1523.45 0.15 0.50 1.20 1.50
Darmstadter Stralle B

Treburer Stralle

Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.52 1.22 1.52
Gustavsburger StralRe B 16.4517.1517.45 18.15 18.45 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.53 1.23 1.53
U R
Ballou-Platz A

Bouguenais-Allee 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.4923.1923.49 0.19 0.54 1.24 1.54
In der Nachtweid B 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.55 1.25 1.55
Stuttgarter Stralle B 16.4917.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.2123.51 0.21 0.56 1.26 1.56
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.57 1.27 1.57
Rodeneckplatz A

Poststrae C

Jahresfahrplan 2023 Giiltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 16.06.2023 - 11:01:58 Seite: 8



[Samstag, 24.06.2023| EJ

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A an
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A ab
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A

Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A

Atrium Hotel Mainz A an
Atrium Hotel Mainz A ab
Markthalle A

Markthalle C

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C

Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A

Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof

Miinsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B
Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

1.18
1.19
1.20
1.22
1.23
1.26
1.28
1.28
1.30
1.31
1.34
1.35
1.36

1.37
1.37
1.38

1.39
1.44
1.46
1.48
1.51
1.53
1.53

1.54
1.56
1.58

1.59
1.59
2.00
2.01
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
210
2.1
212
2.14
217
2.18
2.19
2.20

222
2.23

2.24
2.25
2.26
227

2.23

2.24
2.26
2.28

2.29
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.33

2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38
2.40
2.41
242
2.44
247
2.48
249
2.50

2.52
2.53

2.54
2.55
2.56
2.57

Jahresfahrplan 2023

Giiltig ab 11.12.2022
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[Sonntag, 25.06.2023|

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)

Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A

Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

ab

an

an
ab

8.48

8.49
8.51
8.53

8.54
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.58

9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15

9.17
9.18

9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22

8.43 9.43
9.44
9.45
9.47
9.48
9.51
9.53
9.53
9.55
9.56
9.59

10.00

10.43
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.51
10.53
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.59
11.00

11.43
11.44
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.51
11.53
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.59
12.00

12.43
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.51
12.53
12.53
12.55
12.56
12.59
13.00

13.43
13.44
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51
13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53
13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23
13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26
13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30
10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.0114.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31
| 931 | 1031 | 1131 | 1231 | 1331 | | | | | | |
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32
i %3310f310f311f311f312f312f313f313f314f314f315f315f316f316f317f317f3
9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41
9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14,18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48

9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
9‘.23 9{53 10‘.23 10‘.53 11i23 11‘.53 12‘.23 12i53 13{23 13‘.53 14‘.23 14{53 15‘.23 15‘.53 16{23 16‘.53 17‘.23 17{53
9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15

9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18

9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22

14.43
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.48

15.43
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.48

16.43
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.48
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[Sonntag, 25.06.2023|

Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof)

Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI.
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A
Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A

Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C

Katzenberg A

Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A

Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.48
17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44 22.49
17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.50
17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 22.52
17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.53
17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51 22.56
17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.58
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.58

17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.565 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.00
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.01
17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.04
18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.05
18‘.01 18‘.31 19i01 19‘.31 20‘.01 20i31 21{01 21‘.31 22i01 22i31 23‘.06
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.07
18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.07
18‘.03 18‘.33 19X03 19‘.33 20‘.03 20X33 21i03 21 ‘.33 22X03 22i33 23‘.08
18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.09
18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.14
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.16
18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.18
18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.21
18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.23
18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.23 23.48

18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.24 23.49
18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.26 23.51
18‘.23 18‘.53 19{23 19‘.53 20‘.23 20i53 21‘.23 21 ‘.53 22i23 22{53 23‘.28 23.53
18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.29 23.54
18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.29 23.54
18.25 18.565 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.30 23.55
18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.31 23.56
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.33 23.58
18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.34 23.59
18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.35 0.00
18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.36 0.01
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.37 0.02
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.38 0.03
18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.40 0.05
18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.41 0.06
18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.42 0.07
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.44 0.09
18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.47 0.12
18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.48 0.13
18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.49 0.14
18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.50 0.15

18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.52 0.17
18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.53 0.18

18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.54 0.19
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.55 0.20
18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.56 0.21
18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.57 0.22
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| E Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Verkehrshinweis rH

Ingelheim/Bahnhof 4.51 5.33 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 4.52 5.34 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) 4.53 5.35 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI. 4.55 51874 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37
Ingelheim/Steingasse 4.56 5.39 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39
Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl B 4.59 5.43 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A an 5.01 5.45 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A ab 5.01 545 6.15 6.45 6.53 715 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.45
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl A 5.03 5.47 6.17 6.47 6.55 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A 5.04 548 6.18 6.48 6.56 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48
Layenhof A 5.07 5.51 6.21 6.51 6.59 711 7.21 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51
Obsthoéfe Finthen A 5.08 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.01 7.13 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53
Layenhdfer Chaussee A 5.09 554 6.24 6.54 7.02 714 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A 439 | 539 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Atrium Hotel Mainz A an 4.40 5.10 540 555 6.25 6.55 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55
Atrium Hotel Mainz A ab 440 5.10 540 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55
Markthalle A 441 511 541 556 6.26 6.56 7.04 7.16 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56
Markthalle C | I T A A A A O O
Katzenberg A 442 512 5.42 557 6.27 6.57 7.05 717 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57
Kisselberg C 447 517 547 6.02 6.32 7.02 710 7.22 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 449 5.19 549 6.04 6.34 7.04 712 7.24 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04
Universitat A 451 521 551 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.14 7.26 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06
Hauptbahnhof West A 454 524 5.54 6.09 6.39 7.09 717 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an 4.56 ‘ 556 6.11 6.41 711 ‘ 741 8.11 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 4.15 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.11 6.41 7.11 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E ‘ ‘ 5.26 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.19 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 7.31

Munsterplatz B 4.16 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.13 6.43 713 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.13
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 417 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.15
Bauhofstrae D 4.18 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17
Bauhofstralle B \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Schusterstralle A 4.19 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.1810.48 11.18
Héfchen/Listmann E 4.20 5.06 5.36 6.06 6.18 6.48 7.18 748 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 421 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.19 6.49 7.19 749 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19
Briickenplatz C 422 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 4.24 510 540 6.10 6.22 6.52 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22
Kastel/Bahnhof B 425 5.11 541 6.11 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23
Hochheimer Stralle B 4.26 5.12 542 6.12 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25
Am Lindequartier B 427 5.13 543 6.13 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26
Luisenstrale B 4.28 5.14 544 6.14 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 429 5.15 545 6.15 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 829 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29
Am Alten Fahrhaus B 4.31 5.17 547 6.17 6.31 7.01 7.24 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31
Gustavsburg/Schule 4.32 518 548 6.18 6.32 7.02 7.25 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.02 11.32
Dr.-Kitz-Stralle 4.33 5.19 549 6.19 6.33 7.03 7.26 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 4.34 5.20 550 6.20 6.35 7.05 7.28 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 4.36 5.23 553 6.23 6.39 7.09 7.32 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
Frankfurter Stralle 4.37 5.24 554 6.24 6.40 7.10 7.33 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
Rheinstrale 4.38 5.25 555 6.25 6.41 7.11 7.34 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41
Ringstralle B 4.39 5.26 5.56 6.26 6.42 7.12 ‘ 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.42
Darmstadter StralRe B 7.36

Treburer Stralle 7.37

Ringstrake D 7.38

An den Sportstatten B 441 5.28 5.58 6.28 6.44 7.14 7.40 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44
Gustavsburger StralRe B 4.42 529 559 6.29 6.45 7.15 7.41 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.45
IGS Mainspitze ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.44 7.48 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Ballou-Platz A 7.49

Bouguenais-Allee 443 5.30 6.00 6.30 6.46 7.16 7.51 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
In der Nachtweid B 444 531 6.01 6.31 6.47 7.17 7.52 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
Stuttgarter Stralle B 4.45 532 6.02 6.32 6.49 7.19 7.54 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 4.46 5.33 6.03 6.33 6.50 7.20 7.55 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

rH Ab Hauptbahnhof weiter als Linie 76 Uber Hindenburgplatz bis StraBenbahnamt/LBBW
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| E Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz

Ingelheim/Bahnhof 1133 123313031333 1433 153316031633 1733 1833 194320.1
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 1134 123413041334 1434 153416041634 1734 1834  19.4420.14
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) 1135 123513051335 1435 153516051635  17.35 1835  19.4520.15
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-Pl. 1137 123713071337 1437 153716071637 1737 1837  19.472017
Ingelheim/Steingasse 1139 123913001339 1439 153916091639  17.39 1839  19.4820.18
Wackernheim/Groe Hohl B 1143 124313.131343 1443 154316131643 1743 1843 19512021
Wackermheim/Rathausplatz A~ an| 1145 124513151345 1445  154516.151645 1745 1845  19.5320.23
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A ab| 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.53 20.23

Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl A
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A

Layenhof A

Obsthofe Finthen A
Layenhofer Chaussee A
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Atrium Hotel Mainz A
Markthalle A

Markthalle C
Katzenberg A
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Miinsterplatz B

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B

Bauhofstralte D
Bauhofstralle B
Schusterstralle A
Héfchen/Listmann E
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Hochheimer StralRe B
Am Lindequartier B
Luisenstralle B
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B
Am Alten Fahrhaus B
Gustavsburg/Schule
Dr.-Kitz-Strale
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Frankfurter Stralle
Rheinstrale
Ringstralle B
Darmstadter Stralle B
Treburer Stralle
Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B
Gustavsburger StralRe B
IGS Mainspitze
Ballou-Platz A
Bouguenais-Allee

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle B
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C

an
ab

an
ab

11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.55 20.25
11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.56 20.26
11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.59 20.29
11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.00 20.30
11‘.24 11‘.54 12i24 12‘.54 13‘.24 13i54 14{24 14‘.54 15i24 15i54 16‘.24 16‘.54 1?24 17‘.54 18‘.24 18i54 19‘.24 20‘.01 20i31
11.25 11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.02 20.32
11.25 11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.02 20.32
11‘.26 11‘.56 12X26 12‘.56 13‘.26 1%56 14i26 14‘.56 15X26 15i56 16‘.26 16‘.56 17i26 17‘.56 18‘.26 18X56 19‘.26 20‘.03 20X33
11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.04 20.34
11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.09 20.39
11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.11 20.41
11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.13 20.43
11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.16 20.46
11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.18 20.48
11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.18 20.48

11.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.19 20.49
11.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.21 20.51
11‘.47 12‘.17 12{47 13‘.17 13‘.47 14i17 14‘.47 15‘.17 15i47 16{17 16‘.47 17‘.17 1747 18‘.17 18‘.47 19{17 19‘.47 20‘.23 20{53
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.24 20.54
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.24 20.54
11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.25 20.55
11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.26 20.56
11.562 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.28 20.58
11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.29 20.59
11.565 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.30 21.00
11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.31 21.01
11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.32 21.02
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.33 21.03
12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.35 21.05
12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.36 21.06
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.37 21.07
12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.39 21.09
12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.42 21.12
12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.43 21.13
12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.44 21.14
12.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.45 21.15

12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.47 21.17
12.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.48 21.18

12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.49 21.19
12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.50 21.20
12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.51 21.21
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.52 21.22
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| [ Ingelheim/Bahnhof > Ginsheim/Friedrich-Ebert-Platz
Ingelheim/Bahnhof 20.43 21.50 22.48
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 20.44 21.51 22.49
Ingelheim/Winzerkeller (Friedhof) 20.45 21.52 22.50
Ingelheim/Francois-Lachenal-PI. 20.47 21.54 22.52
Ingelheim/Steingasse 20.48 21.55 22.53
Wackernheim/GroRRe Hohl B 20.51 21.58 22.56
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A an|20.53 22.00 22.58
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A ab|20.53 22.00 22.58
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl A 20.55 22.02 23.00
Wackernheim/Kleine Hohl A 20.56 22.03 23.01

Layenhof A 20.59 22.06 23.04

Obsthofe Finthen A 21.00 22.07 23.05

Layenhofer Chaussee A 21.01 22.08 23.06
Theodor-Heuss-StraRe A | 21312141 | 22.43 | 2336
Atrium Hotel Mainz A an|21.02 21.32 21.42 22.09 22.44 23.07 23.37
Atrium Hotel Mainz A ab|21.02 21.32 21.42 22.09 22.44 23.07 23.37
Markthalle A 21.03 21.33 21.43 22.10 22.45 23.08 23.38
Markthalle C \ \ \ \

Katzenberg A 21.04 21.34 21.44 22.11 22.46 23.09 23.39
Kisselberg C 21.09 21.39 21.49 22.16 22.51 23.14 23.44
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A 21.1121.4121.5122.18 22.53 23.16 23.46
Universitat A 21.1321.4321.5322.20 22.55 23.18 23.48
Hauptbahnhof West A 21.16 21.46 21.56 22.23 22.58 23.2123.51
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|21.18 21.48 21.58 22.25 23.00 23.23 23.53
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|21.18 21.48 21.58 22.25 23.00 23.2323.53 0.23
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof E ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof

Miinsterplatz B 21.1921.49 21.59 22.26 23.01 23.2423.54 0.24
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage B 21.2121.5122.0122.28 23.03 23.26 23.56 0.26
BauhofstraRe D 21.2321.5322.03 22.30 23.05 23.2823.58 0.28
Bauhofstralle B \ \ \
Schusterstralle A 21.2421.54 23.2923.59 0.29
Hoéfchen/Listmann E 21.24 21.54 23.2923.59 0.29
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B 21.2521.55 23.30 0.00 0.30
Briickenplatz C 21.26 21.56 23.31 0.01 0.31
Kastel/Briickenkopf B 21.28 21.58 23.33 0.03 0.33
Kastel/Bahnhof B 21.2921.59 22.29 23.1023.34 0.04 0.34
Hochheimer StralRe B 21.3022.00 22.30 23.1123.35 0.05 0.35
Am Lindequartier B 21.3122.01 22.31 23.1223.36 0.06 0.36
LuisenstralRe B 21.3222.02 22.32 23.1323.37 0.07 0.37
Kostheim/Mainbriicke B 21.3322.03 22.33 23.1423.38 0.08 0.38
Am Alten Fahrhaus B 21.3522.05 22.35 23.1623.40 0.10 0.40
Gustavsburg/Schule 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.1723.41 0.11 0.41
Dr.-Kitz-Strale 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.1823.42 0.12 0.42
Gustavsburg/Friedhof 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.2023.44 0.14 0.44
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof 21.4222.12 22.42 23.2323.47 0.17 0.47
Frankfurter Strale 21.4322.13 22.43 23.2423.48 0.18 0.48
RheinstraRe 21.44 2214 22.44 23.2523.49 0.19 0.49
Ringstralle B 21.4522.15 22.45 23.2623.50 0.20 0.50
Darmstadter Stralle B

Treburer Strale

Ringstrale D

An den Sportstatten B 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.2823.52 0.22 0.52
Gustavsburger Strale B 21.4822.18 22.48 23.2923.53 0.23 0.53
IGS Mainspitze ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Ballou-Platz A

Bouguenais-Allee 21.49 2219 22.49 23.3023.54 0.24 0.54
In der Nachtweid B 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.3123.55 0.25 0.55
Stuttgarter Stralle B 21.5122.21 22.51 23.3223.56 0.26 0.56
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 21.5222.22 22.52 23.3323.57 0.27 0.57

Rodeneckplatz A
Poststrae C
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